
Date, Day Time Course Code  Course Name

07-10-2025,Tuesday 11.45am to 01.15pm CSA3020 Artificial Intelligence for Game Development

08-10-2025,Wednesday 09.30am to 11.00am CSA3074 Reinforcement Learning

09-10-2025,Thursday 11.45am to 01.15pm CSA2008 Essentials of Cloud Computing

10-10-2025,Friday 09.30am to 11.00am CSA3014 Natural Language Processing

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BBA2088 MANAGEMENT AND BEHAVIOURAL PRACTICES

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ENG1910 Trauma Narratives: From Page to Pixel

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MGT2020 Marketing Fundamentals for Engineers

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm GER1001 German for Beginners

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MAT3042 Actuarial Mathematics

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ1029 Communication for Social Change

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MEC3260 Introduction to Sustainable Power Generation Systems

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ3035 Business Journalism

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MAT3044 Mathematical Modeling

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ENG1906 Law and Crime in Popular Imagination

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MAT3043 Financial Mathematics

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MEC3261 Material Characterization Techniques

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ECE3802 Artificial Neural Networks

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm EEE3103 Electric Vehicles & Battery technology

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CHE3008 Concepts in Carbon Chemistry and Macromolecules

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV3063 Introduction to Wind Engineering

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm LAW2015 Cyber Law

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm PHY3003 Introduction to Computational Materials Science

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ECE3807 Introduction to Data Analytics

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV2006 Infrastructure Systems for Smart Cities

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV2001 Sustainability Concepts in Engineering

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV2002 Occupational Health and Safety

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV2045 Environmental Meteorology

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm DES2166 Digital Branding and Advertising

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MGT2023 People Management

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV3104 Integrated Project Management

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm COM1020 Business Accounting And Financial Analysis

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm PHY3006 Introduction to Materials Characterization

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV2005 Environmental Impact Assessment

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ1030 Media Literacy Education

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm EEE3104 Smart Sensors for Engineering Applications

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ENG1912 Language and Interpretation

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MEC3251 Supply Chain Management
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10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV2004 Integrated Project Management

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ENG1911 Nonsense Across Media

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ1031 Indian Polity and Media Discourse

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ3006 Brand Management

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BBA1025 Fundamentals of Management

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MAT3041 Statistical Reasoning And Data Analysis

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm LAW5005 Law Relating to Infrastructure Projects

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm DES1135 Design Ethics and Sustainability

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm FRE1003 French for Beginners

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CHE3009 Technology-Driven Drug Discovery: Computational Perspectives

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ENG1909 Exploring Gender: Narratives from Campus to Community

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV1001 Disaster mitigation and management

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MEC3257 Industry 4.0

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm COM1021 Introduction to Banking

11-10-2025,Saturday 11.45am to 01.15pm CSA3070 Time Series Analysis

11-10-2025,Saturday 11.45am to 01.15pm CSA3050 Ethical Hacking

Date, Day Time Course Code  Course Name
07-10-2025,Tuesday 11.45am to 01.15pm CSA3006 Blockchain Technology

08-10-2025,Wednesday 09.30am to 11.00am CSA3007 Data Analytics and Business Intelligence

08-10-2025,Wednesday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CSA3027 Cryptography and Network security

08-10-2025,Wednesday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CSA3033 Robotic Process Automation

09-10-2025,Thursday 11.45am to 01.15pm CSA2008 Essentials of Cloud Computing

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MEC3260 Introduction to Sustainable Power Generation Systems

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MGT2023 People Management

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm LAW2015 Cyber Law

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm PHY3003 Introduction to Computational Materials Science

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ3035 Business Journalism

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm DES1135 Design Ethics and Sustainability

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV2006 Infrastructure Systems for Smart Cities

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ1030 Media Literacy Education

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ1031 Indian Polity and Media Discourse

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV2005 Environmental Impact Assessment

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MAT3043 Financial Mathematics

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV3104 Integrated Project Management

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV2002 Occupational Health and Safety

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ENG1910 Trauma Narratives: From Page to Pixel

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MGT2020 Marketing Fundamentals for Engineers

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm EEE3104 Smart Sensors for Engineering Applications

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm COM1020 Business Accounting And Financial Analysis

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MEC3261 Material Characterization Techniques

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm EEE3103 Electric Vehicles & Battery technology

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV2004 Integrated Project Management

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ENG1911 Nonsense Across Media

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm LAW5005 Law Relating to Infrastructure Projects

BCA (BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

Page 2 of 4



10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm DES2166 Digital Branding and Advertising

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MEC3257 Industry 4.0

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ENG1909 Exploring Gender: Narratives from Campus to Community

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ENG1906 Law and Crime in Popular Imagination

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm COM1021 Introduction to Banking

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm FRE1003 French for Beginners

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MEC3251 Supply Chain Management

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MAT3044 Mathematical Modeling

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV3063 Introduction to Wind Engineering

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BBA2088 MANAGEMENT AND BEHAVIOURAL PRACTICES

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ENG1912 Language and Interpretation

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MAT3042 Actuarial Mathematics

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CHE3009 Technology-Driven Drug Discovery: Computational Perspectives

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ECE3802 Artificial Neural Networks

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CHE3008 Concepts in Carbon Chemistry and Macromolecules

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV2045 Environmental Meteorology

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV2001 Sustainability Concepts in Engineering

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ECE3807 Introduction to Data Analytics

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ1029 Communication for Social Change

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV1001 Disaster mitigation and management

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm GER1001 German for Beginners

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MAT3041 Statistical Reasoning And Data Analysis

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm PHY3006 Introduction to Materials Characterization

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ3006 Brand Management

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BBA1025 Fundamentals of Management

11-10-2025,Saturday 11.45am to 01.15pm CSA3050 Ethical Hacking

Date, Day Time Course Code  Course Name
07-10-2025,Tuesday 11.45am to 01.15pm CSA3004 Big Data Analytics

08-10-2025,Wednesday 09.30am to 11.00am CSA3071 Deep Learning

08-10-2025,Wednesday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CSA3073 Data Security and Privacy

09-10-2025,Thursday 11.45am to 01.15pm CSA2008 Essentials of Cloud Computing

10-10-2025,Friday 09.30am to 11.00am CSA3014 Natural Language Processing

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm LAW5005 Law Relating to Infrastructure Projects

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MEC3261 Material Characterization Techniques

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ENG1911 Nonsense Across Media

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MAT3043 Financial Mathematics

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CHE3009 Technology-Driven Drug Discovery: Computational Perspectives

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BBA1025 Fundamentals of Management

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm DES1135 Design Ethics and Sustainability

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm LAW2015 Cyber Law

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MAT3041 Statistical Reasoning And Data Analysis

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ENG1906 Law and Crime in Popular Imagination

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MEC3260 Introduction to Sustainable Power Generation Systems

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV2006 Infrastructure Systems for Smart Cities
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10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MGT2020 Marketing Fundamentals for Engineers

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm PHY3003 Introduction to Computational Materials Science

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ENG1910 Trauma Narratives: From Page to Pixel

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm FRE1003 French for Beginners

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ENG1909 Exploring Gender: Narratives from Campus to Community

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm COM1020 Business Accounting And Financial Analysis

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV2005 Environmental Impact Assessment

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV2004 Integrated Project Management

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV1001 Disaster mitigation and management

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ3035 Business Journalism

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV3063 Introduction to Wind Engineering

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ3006 Brand Management

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ECE3802 Artificial Neural Networks

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MEC3251 Supply Chain Management

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BBA2088 MANAGEMENT AND BEHAVIOURAL PRACTICES

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ1031 Indian Polity and Media Discourse

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MAT3042 Actuarial Mathematics

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MAT3044 Mathematical Modeling

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm GER1001 German for Beginners

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MEC3257 Industry 4.0

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CHE3008 Concepts in Carbon Chemistry and Macromolecules

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm EEE3104 Smart Sensors for Engineering Applications

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ECE3807 Introduction to Data Analytics

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm MGT2023 People Management

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ1030 Media Literacy Education

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm PHY3006 Introduction to Materials Characterization

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV2001 Sustainability Concepts in Engineering

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm EEE3103 Electric Vehicles & Battery technology

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm ENG1912 Language and Interpretation

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm BAJ1029 Communication for Social Change

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm DES2166 Digital Branding and Advertising

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm COM1021 Introduction to Banking

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV3104 Integrated Project Management

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV2045 Environmental Meteorology

10-10-2025,Friday 02.00pm to 03.30pm CIV2002 Occupational Health and Safety

11-10-2025,Saturday 11.45am to 01.15pm CSA3070 Time Series Analysis

11-10-2025,Saturday 11.45am to 01.15pm CSA3050 Ethical Hacking

Controller of ExaminationsDate: 19-09-2025, Friday
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